Date/venue

4/19/24, 5:30 PM
Pista 6

4/19/24, 5:30 PM
Pista 7

4/19/24, 6:20 PM
Pista 6

4/19/24, 620 PM
Pista 7

4/19/24, 710 PM
Pista 6

4/19/24, 710 PM
Pista 7

P xporty

Cuarto Gran Slam OPS en Baldiri Aleu

Calendar: Cuarta Masculina / Grupo 1

Home

Francisco Martinez Jimenez
Fran Garcia Galvez

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

Julio Jimenez Corral
Dario Molina

Lonny Roche Rodriguez
Angel Gonzalez Garcia

Francisco Martinez Jimenez
Fran Garcia Galvez

Julio Jimenez Corral
Dario Molina

1/1

Result

8-9

39

9-4

5-9

8-9

9-7

Away team

Lonny Roche Rodriguez
Angel Gonzalez Garcia

Julio Jimenez Corral
Dario Molina

Francisco Martinez Jimenez
Fran Garcia Galvez

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

Lonny Roche Rodriguez
Angel Gonzalez Garcia
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